

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/51/2002)  RECORI	PEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: P	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Takayuki YABE and Akio YAMADA	
randyddi 1705 did 7100 1710 1870	Name: ADVANTEST CORPORATION
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)  Yes X No attached?	Street Address:  1-32-1, Asahi-cho
3. Nature of Conveyance:	
X Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Nerima-ku, Tokyo
Other	
Other	Country: Japan Zip: 179-0071
Execution Date: March 6 and 7, 2003	Additional name(s) & Yes x No address(es) attached:
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	1
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ex-	ecution date of the new application is: March 6 and 7, 2003
A. Patent Application No.(s):	B. Patent No.(s):
10,409542	
Additional numbers attache	ed? Yes x No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: David L. Fehrman MORRISON & FOERSTER LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 514802001800	Enclosed
Street Address: 555 West Fifth Street, Suite 3500	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)
	8. Deposit account number:
City: State: Zip:	03-1952
Los Angeles CA 90013	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy
( ) \	$\langle 1 \rangle$
Mehran Arjomand - 48,231	April 8, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attact	nments, and documents:
DOPER 00000310 031952 10409542	

04/16/2003 EC 01 FC:0021

40.00 CH

**PATENT** 

## **ASSIGNMENT OF US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION**

Client Ref. JP Atty. Ref.

Attorney Ref. 51480 - 200/8 00 10483-USA-1 AD-0265PCTUS

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

Γ-				
	1-32-1, A	CORPORATION sahi-cho, Nerima-ku, Tokyo, 179 ative: MARUYAMA Toshio	9-0071 Japan	
			for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, ons, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patent	
		ELECTRON BEAM	EXPOSURE APPARATUS	
or which the u	ındersigned ex	ecuted an inventor's declaration for Patent	Application of the United States of America	
(	A) X even	date herewith		
(	B) in U.S	. Appln. No.	filed on	
atent to the s	aid ASSIGNEE		ates Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said fors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agre of said ASSIGNEE;	
			s for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal represents in and to the invention hereby transferred.	atives,
_	ed hereby auth this document.	orize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to	insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable	e for
		INVENTORS サイン	DATE SIGNED 日付	
	1):	Takaxuki Tabe	Harch 6, 2003	
	Name:	Takayuki YABE	March 7.2003	
	2):	AKIO YAMADA	March 1.2003	
	Name: 3):	AKIO TAMADA		
	3): Name:			
	4):			
	Name:			
	5):			
	Name:			

**PATENT** REEL: 013954 FRAME: 0930

**RECORDED: 04/09/2003** 

6): Name: 7): Name: 8): Name: 9): Name: